Introduction to Drug Use and Abuse

Introduction to Business

Business Communications

Food Safety and Cost Control

Catering & Buffets/Cuis Across Cult

Kitchen Mgt Profess Dev and Etthics

Introduction to Dakota Studies

Speech Communications

United States Government

Clinical Experience in Practical

Life Span Development

Social Theories of Policing

Course Cde Course Title

ADC 116 5

BUS 106 1 College Accounting |
BUS 107 5 College Accounting Il
BUS 120 1

BUS 128 1

CFS 104 1

CFS 107 1 Baking and Pastry |
CFS 204 1

CFS 211 1

CFS 212 1 Culinary Externship
DKT 110 5 Dakota Language |
DKT 120 1

ENG 110 1

GEN 270 1 Capstone Course
HPS 120 1

MATH 050 1 Introductory Algebra
MATH 120 1 Intermediate Algebra
MATH 130 1 College Algebra

NS 260 1 Ornithology

NUR 103 1 Nursing Assistant
NUR 141 1

PSY 110 1 General Psychology
PSY 205 5

SS 125 1

3/18/2024

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration

Crdt Hrs InstDiv Instructor
3.00 AD Termansen, Kari
3.00 BS  Owen, Sterling
3.00 BS Owen, Sterling
3.00 BS Flute, Joshua
3.00 BS Owen, Sterling
3.00 CF  Sing, Tracey
3.00 CF Sing, Tracey
3.00 CD  Sing, Tracey
3.00 CF Sing, Tracey
3.00 CF  Sing, Tracey
3.00 DK  Eder, Jasmine
3.00 DK DuMarce, Harvey
3.00 GS  Stadtler, Kelsey
1.00 GS  Stadtler, Kelsey
3.00 GS  Mejdoubi, Leila
3.00 GS  Lee, Richard
3.00 GS Li, Wenjing
3.00 GS  Li, Wenjing
4.00 NS  O'Neill, Matthew
4.00 NU Ragan, Nola
3.00 NU  Marx, Melissa
3.00 GS  Buckman, Julie
3.00 BH Soggie, Neil
3.00 SS Mejdoubi, Leila

Building
ONLINE
MAIN
ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
ONLINE
MAIN

Room
WEB
3
ASYNC
1
10
AAS5

1N
2
ASYNC
2

ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2024 /SU

MTWRESU

MTWR
T

Start
01:00 pm
01:00 pm

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
01:00 pm
09:00 am
01:00 pm

09:00 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
10:00 am
09:00 am
01:00 pm
09:00 am
01:00 pm
09:00 am
10:00 am
01:00 pm
09:00 am

01:00 pm

m
>
[}

04:00 pm
04:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
04:00 pm
12:00 pm
04:00 pm

12:00 pm
04:00 pm
04:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
04:00 pm
12:00 pm
04:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
04:00 pm
12:00 pm

04:00 pm

1st Meet

5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024

I

Offr
20
13
20
20
16
12
12
12
12

5
20
24
24
18
20
36
36
36
12
12
12
24
20
24

Page 1 of 1



